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200001180000
18721

01/18/2000
11:05:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDNER,
JAMES W

200001200000
21281

01/20/2000
09:32:55

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNER,
BILLY W

199208040001
58551

200001280000
28761

01/28/2000
01:59:45

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWELL,
MICHAEL L

199208240001
78201

200001280000
28771

01/28/2000
01:59:46

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROGERS,
DAVID P

200002070000
37991

02/07/2000
10:23:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
DENNIS

199207290001
54031

200004070001
15511

04/07/2000
10:28:19

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANNIEHILL,
TAMARA

199206050001
04181

200011150003
96411

11/15/2000
10:14:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
THOMAS G

200001100000
09481

01/10/2000
10:23:24

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAND, LLOYD
DALE

200002070000
37981

02/07/2000
10:23:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
WANDA JEAN

199301190000
15931

200004250001
34661

04/25/2000
10:45:45

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
RUTH A

200008210002
84181

08/21/2000
09:44:05

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WINFREY,
DAVEY

200011150003
96391

11/15/2000
10:13:37

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENSLEY,
JUDITH K


