Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Debtor; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001180000 18721	01/18/2000 11:05:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARDNER, JAMES W						
200001200000 21281	01/20/2000 09:32:55	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNER, BILLY W					199208040001 58551	
200001280000 28761	01/28/2000 01:59:45	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWELL, MICHAEL L					199208240001 78201	
200001280000 28771	01/28/2000 01:59:46	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROGERS, DAVID P						
200002070000 37991	02/07/2000 10:23:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, DENNIS					199207290001 54031	
200004070001 15511	04/07/2000 10:28:19	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANNIEHILL, TAMARA					199206050001 04181	
200011150003 96411	11/15/2000 10:14:48	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, THOMAS G						
200001100000 09481	01/10/2000 10:23:24	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAND, LLOYD DALE						
200002070000 37981	02/07/2000 10:23:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, WANDA JEAN					199301190000 15931	
200004250001 34661	04/25/2000 10:45:45	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, RUTH A						
200008210002 84181	08/21/2000 09:44:05	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WINFREY, DAVEY						
200011150003 96391	11/15/2000 10:13:37	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENSLEY, JUDITH K						